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Contest Name
Governor / Lt. Governor
Comptroller
Attorney General
U.s. Senator
Representative In Congress (6) Congressional District 6
State Senator (4) Legislative District 4
House Of Delegates (4) Legislative Districts 4
County Executive
County Council At Large
County Council (1) Councilmanic District 1
Judge Of The Circuit Court (6) Judicial Circuit 6
Judge, Court Of Special Appeals At Large
Judge, Court Of Special Appeals At Large
State's Attorney
Clerk Of The Circuit Court
Register Of Wills
Judge Of The Orphans' Court
Sheriff
Board Of Education
Question 1
Question 2
Question 3
Question 4
Question 5
Question A
Question B
State Senator (3) Legislative District 3
House Of Delegates (3) Legislative Districts 3
County Council (4) Councilmanic District 4
County Council (3) Councilmanic District 3
County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5
State Senator (2) Legislative District 2

House Of Delegates (2a) Legislative Districts 2a

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

phase2

No

2022-11-28 10:25

Sum of Vote

Differences
(ABS Value) [1]

2

24

122

115

578

91

Cast by
Contest

106,608
105,143
104,973
106,233
106,404
56,581
160,663
105,740
197,517
24,150
74,596
79,595
78,301
75,256
102,851
101,278
281,034
105,228
299,301
92,972
98,311
94,447
103,201
78,299
97,078
98,141
41,287
105,480
19,628
16,268
20,757
4,993

6,832

Sum of Votes

Audit Ratio [2]
0.002%
0.001%
0.002%
0.002%
0.004%
0.004%
0.015%
0.004%
0.062%
0.004%
0.001%
0.005%
0.003%
0.000%
0.003%
0.004%
0.041%
0.001%
0.193%
0.006%
0.001%
0.005%
0.004%
0.009%
0.006%
0.004%
0.002%
0.389%
0.005%
0.006%
0.005%
0.000%

1.332%
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34 County Council (2) Councilmanic District 2
35 State Senator (5) Legislative District 5
36 House Of Delegates (5) Legislative Districts 5

Total

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents
positive and negative discrepancies from
cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

phase2 No 2022-11-28 10:25
0 22,411 0.000%

0 1,116 0.000%

70 2,815 2.487%

1480 3,175,488 0.047%




